
GUNDA NIEMANN-STIRNEMANN HALLE - ERFURT (GER)

21, 22 March 2015

DRAW LADIES 500m - DIVISION A

Saturday, 21 March 2015

Lane Name CountryNrPair World CupPB

Yvonne DALDOSSIIn 16 78 (27)ITA 38.69
1

Arisa GO

Huawei LI

In

Out

19

4

105

99

(21)

(22)

JPN

CHN

39.00

39.06
2

Miyako SUMIYOSHI

Qishi LI

In

Out

22

5

188

155

(15)

(16)

JPN

CHN

37.49

38.49
3

Yekaterina AYDOVA

Bo VAN DER WERFF

In

Out

26

38

233

202

(13)

(14)

KAZ

NED

37.64

38.28
4

Brittany BOWE

Maki TSUJI

In

Out

45

25

295

290

(11)

(12)

USA

JPN

37.32

37.70
5

Floor VAN DEN BRANDT

Vanessa BITTNER

In

Out

37

1

370

357

(8)

(10)

NED

AUT

38.30

38.26
6

Karolina ERBANOVÁ

Thijsje OENEMA

In

Out

9

35

407

374

(6)

(7)

CZE

NED

37.67

37.06
7

Margot BOER

Heather RICHARDSON

In

Out

28

46

423

410

(4)

(5)

NED

USA

37.28

36.90
8

Nao KODAIRA

Judith HESSE

In

Out

21

12

730

499

(2)

(3)

JPN

GER

37.29

37.34
9

Referee: Melanie SYMALLA (GER)  /  Starter: Ole Herman SÖRLI (NOR)
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